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Gara internazionale

(khonos
GIANT SLALOM ?‘R’? o
OFFICIAL RESULTS N s,
JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD FIS EBNER REINHARD AUT COURSE NAME PUFLATSCH
REFEREE MERANER S. LIE START 2102 m
FINISH 1815 m
CHIEF OF RACE KASER EGON ITA VERTICAL DROP 287 m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 11729/09/15
11729/09/15
1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER KARBON A. ITA KARBON M. ITA
FORERUNNERS - A - NEULICHEDL A. ITA - A - NEULICHEDL A. ITA
- B - SCHERER J. ITA - B - SCHERER J. ITA
- C - RABANSER R. ITA - C - RABANSER R. ITA
- D - PIRINI D. ITA - D - PIRINI D. ITA
NUMBER OF GATES 43 42 43 42
START TIME 9.00 12.15
WEATHER:CLEAR SNOW: COMPACT TEMPERATURE S: -2°C F: -2°C
PENALTY APPLIED 23.00 ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE
F=1010
PL BIB CODE COMPETITOR 1StRUN 2ndRUN FINAL POINTS TAB
NUMBER  SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME TIME TIME RACE POINTS
WOMEN
1 14 516560 LINGG Charlotte 1999 LIE 1'08.01 1"11.12 2'19.13 0.00 100
2 13 516618 BAUMANN Lara 2001 SUI 1'08.50 1'10.80 2'19.30 1.23 80
3 16 6296077 KOSTNER Chayenne 2003 ITA 1'08.64 1'10.97 2'19.61 3.48 60
4 4 516681 ZOLLER Sarah 2002 SUIl 1'08.73 1"11.13 2'19.86 5.30 50
5 12 6295276 STEINMAIR Laura 2000 ITA 1'08.85 1'11.23 2'20.08 6.90 45
6 11 6296660 BIELER Tatum 2005 ITA 1'09.36 1'11.08 2'20.44 9.51 40
7 3 225733 PALLA Victoria 2001 GBR 1'08.64 1'11.89 2'20.53 10.16 36
8 2 516813 PILLER Sue 2005 SUI 1'08.77 112.15 2'20.92 12.99 32
9 6 6295354 HALLER Celina 2000 ITA 1'09.28 1'11.69 2'20.97 13.36 29
10 1 6295752 MATHIOU Sophie 2002 ITA 1'09.22 1'11.90 2'21.12 14.45 26
1 15 299892 PIZZATO Sofia 1998 ITA 1'09.64 1'11.68 2'21.32 15.90 24
12 5 6296299 VALLERIANI Giulia 2004 ITA 1'09.23 1'12.39 2'21.62 18.08 22
13 32 516849 WIENERT Julie 2006 SuUI 1'09.83 1'11.82 2'21.65 18.29 20
14 17 516819 FAUSCH Sina 2005 SUI 1'09.61 1'12.05 2'21.66 18.37 18
15 18 6295509 GIORDANO Flavia Diletta 2001 ITA 1'10.27 1'11.58 2'21.85 19.75 16
16 10 6296009 SINIGOI Caterina 2003 SLO 1'09.88 1'12.19 2'22.07 21.34 15
17 22 185511 KANTO Aada 2005 FIN 1'10.50 1'11.63 2'22.13 21.78 14
18 56 516855 WILLI Alina 2006 SUI 1'10.31 1'12.03 2'22.34 23.30 13
19 49 6297112 SCHOELZHORN vy 2007 ITA 1'10.63 1'11.73 2'22.36 23.45 12
20 41 6295165 ROSSETTI Marta 1999 ITA 1'10.77 1'11.67 2'22.44 24.03 11
21 30 516847 ZEHNDER Leandra 2006 SUI 1'10.44 1'12.03 2'22.47 24.25 10
22 27 6297090 TROCKER Nadine 2007 ITA 1'11.05 1'11.47 2'22.52 24.61 9
23 21 185504 KIVIRANTA Nanna 2004 FIN 1'10.37 1'12.27 2'22.64 25.48 8
24 8 6295804 DAL VECCHIO Elena 2002 ITA 1'10.14 1'12.56 2'22.70 25.92 7
25 36 6296815 GRANRUAZ Rita 2006 ITA 1'10.05 1'12.69 2'22.74 26.21 6
26 19 6295643 RODARI Lisa 2001 ITA 1'10.77 1'12.30 2'23.07 28.60 5
27 31 175071 VORRE Clara-Marie Holmer 2003 DEN 1'10.67 1'12.46 2'23.13 29.04 4
31-01-2024 / Castelrotto/Kastelruth (ITA) ITA6087.641 G8/1
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PL

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

BIB

42
39
34
43
61
55
58
35
38
48
47
33
25
51
45
44
57
40
54
65
71
84
72
76
77
75
80
78
79
68
70
83
85
69
88
86
87

52
62
89

CODE
NUMBER

516824
6296830
6296871
6296840
516821
45436
6297084
516799
516876
355065
516773
516895
6295779
6296412
516918
6296279
6295821
6296592
496624
6297122
6297094
705478
516930
6297069
6296915
6296749
6296782
405230
6296590
6296521
6296858
6296783
6297144
6296808
6297289
6297109
6296839

156086
108602
516888

6295830
6296046
6296573
185496
496585
947028
156225

COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME

SCHACHT Seraina
KINZNER Amelie
TRAFOIER Selina
PERNSTICH Nora
STUCKI Elena Sanna
GAUL Sammie
HOFER Hanna
MATHIS Jasmin
ROMER Elin
BUEHLER Christina
ZURLINDEN Daria
ALLENBACH Dania
LAZZERI Elena
VIEL Gaia
FOURNIER Juliette
PELLIZZARI Ellis
VALENTINI Michelle
MORANDELL Greta
BAGARIA BELTRAN Blanca
SPIZZICA Alice
STEINMAIR Hannah
NINAJOVA Lenka
BOSSHART Nila
TRAFOIER Rosa
FOLCHETTI Maria Carolina
AMORT Vanessa
BALADA Emma
MEIJER Inge
FRANZ Lena
RUNGG Tessja
FOSCO Swami
GASSER Katharina
AMPLATZ India
WEISS Lucrezia
TROGER Nattaly
HARB Michelle
GURNDIN Leonie

DID NOT START 1st RUN

JEDLICKOVA Sara
KLOTZ Saffron
TRUETSCH Gianna

DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN

GUERINONI Alessia
WIESER Emma
COSTA Virginia
ALANISKA Veera
TARRAGO Georgina
KRYEZIU Kiana
DUPALOVA Klara

DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN

DID NOT START 2nd RUN

31-01-2024 / Castelrotto/Kastelruth (ITA)

2005
2006
2006
2006
2005
2001
2007
2004
2006
2003
2004
2007
2002
2004
2007
2004
2002
2005
2005
2007
2007
2001
2007
2007
2006
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2007
2006
2007
2007
2006

2004
2004
2006

2002
2003
2005
2003
2004
2004
2007

NAT

Sul
ITA
ITA
ITA
Sul
AUS
ITA
Sul
Sul
LIE
Sul
Sul
ITA
ITA
Sul
ITA
ITA
ITA
ESP
ITA
ITA
SVK
Sul
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
NED
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

CZE
CAN
Sul

ITA
ITA
ITA
FIN
ESP
KOS
CZE

1stRUN
TIME

1'10.98
1'10.34
1'11.05
1'11.02
1'11.09
1'11.18
1'11.17
1'11.21
1'11.28
1'11.29
1'11.10
1'12.57
1'11.09
1'11.50
1'11.50
1'11.80
1'11.92
1'11.90
1'12.14
1'12.18
1'12.28
1'13.06
1'13.09
1'13.76
1'13.59
1'13.47
1'13.65
1'14.22
1'15.48
1'14.65
1'13.82
1'14.55
1'16.20
1'15.47
1'16.84
1'17.65
1'18.02

2ndRUN
TIME

1'12.46
1'13.12
1'12.61
1'12.91
1'12.86
1'13.01
1'13.43
1'13.41
1'13.42
1'13.42
1'13.66
1'12.49
1'14.10
1'13.83
1'14.00
1'14.12
1'14.10
1'14.25
1'14.36
1'14.59
1'14.50
1'14.95
1'15.18
1'15.52
1'15.97
1'16.09
1'16.56
1'16.01
1'15.68
1'16.55
1'17.41
1'17.94
1'17.45
1'18.56
1'19.25
1'20.07
1'20.15

FINAL
TIME

223.44
2'23.46
2'23.66
223.93
2'23.95
22419
2'24.60
224.62
224.70
224.71
2'24.76
2'25.06
2'25.19
2'25.33
2'25.50
2'25.92
2'26.02
2'26.15
2'26.50
2'26.77
2'26.78
2'28.01
2'28.27
2'29.28
2'29.56
2'29.56
2'30.21
2'30.23
2'31.16
2'31.20
2'31.23
2'32.49
2'33.65
2'34.03
2'36.09
2'37.72
2'38.17

F=1010
POINTS

31.29
31.43
32.89
34.85
34.99
36.73
39.71
39.85
40.43
40.51
40.87
43.05
43.99
45.01
46.24
49.29
50.02
50.96
53.50
55.46
55.53
64.46
66.35
73.68
75.72
75.72
80.43
80.58
87.33
87.62
87.84
96.99
105.41
108.17
123.12
134.95
138.22

ITAG087.641

TAB
RACE POINTS

3
2

1

G8/2
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PL BIB

20
26
29
37
46
50
53
59
60
63
64
66
67
74
82
90

CODE
NUMBER

225612
6296079
6296554
299699
6296896
6296843
6296254
6536828
426433
6296806
555035
6296872
6296311
6296817
516886
6297145

COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN

MEAD Darcie

PLONER Nicole

LODA Benedetta Caterina
PETERLINI Martina
BLASBICHLER Eva Sophia
FRANZONI Julia
COLOMBO Sofia
ORDWAY Alexis

TRAA Ine

PIOK Theresa

BONDARE Liene
TASCHLER Norah
UNTERKOFLER Lisa
CHISTE' Lisa

BENZ Aline

CARPANO Sofia

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN

31-01-2024 / Castelrotto/Kastelruth (ITA)

16

1996
2003
2005
1997
2006
2006
2004
2002
2003
2006
1996
2006
2004
2006
2006
2007

F=1010
1stRUN 2ndRUN FINAL POINTS TAB
NAT TIME TIME TIME RACE POINTS

GBR
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
USA
NOR
ITA
LAT
ITA
ITA
ITA
Sul
ITA

The Technical Delegate
EBNER REINHARD (AUT) #641

ITAG087.641 G8/3
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Gara internazionale
GIANT SLALOM
OFFICIAL RESULTS

r’i‘{
KRONOS

TE;? to Adige
& Sadtiral

200

JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD FIS EBNER REINHARD AUT COURSE NAME PUFLATSCH
REFEREE MERANER S. LIE START 2102 m
FINISH 1815 m
CHIEF OF RACE KASER EGON ITA VERTICAL DROP 287 m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 11729/09/15
11729/09/15
1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER KARBON A. ITA KARBON M. ITA
FORERUNNERS - A NEULICHEDL A. ITA - A - NEULICHEDL A. ITA
- B SCHERER J. ITA - B - SCHERER J. ITA
-C RABANSER R. ITA - C - RABANSER R. ITA
-D PIRINI  D. ITA - D - PIRINI D. ITA
NUMBER OF GATES 43 42 43 42
START TIME 9.00 12.15
WEATHER:CLEAR SNOW: COMPACT TEMPERATURE S: -2°C F: -2°C
PENALTY APPLIED 26.44 ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE
F=1010
PL BIB CODE COMPETITOR 1stRUN 2ndRUN FINAL POINTS TAB
NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME TIME TIME RACE POINTS
MEN
1 95 6291374 HOFER Alex 1994 ITA 1'07.27 1'08.44 2'15.71 0.00 100
2 103 422951 LUNDER Peder 2005 NOR 1'07.09 1'09.25 2'16.34 4.69 80
3 101 6294912 COMPLOJ Marc 2004 ITA 1'07.34 1'09.18 2'16.52 6.03 60
4 97 481932 MOSESOV Gleb 1998 ARM 1'07.59 1'09.53 2'17.12 10.49 50
5 93 30488 GRAVIER Tiziano 2002 ARG 1'07.85 1'09.32 2'17.17 10.87 45
6 105 6533800 REED Sawyer 2005 USA 1'07.57 1'09.69 2'17.26 11.54 40
100 6293884 SARTORI Gabriele 2001 ITA 1'07.93 1'09.33 2'17.26 11.54 40
8 104 6293907 MAMMARELLA Goffredo 2001 ITA 1'07.96 1'09.48 2'17.44 12.88 32
9 118 6294709 PERNSTICH Adrian 2003 ITA 1'08.61 1'09.03 2'17.64 14.36 29
10 114 492496 TORRES CASAS Aniol 2004 ESP 1'07.97 1'09.81 2'17.78 15.41 26
11 94 502589 LUNDQUIST Philip 2003 SWE 1'08.06 1'09.83 2'17.89 16.22 24
12 110 54728 KLAMMER Fabian 2002 AUT 1'08.11 1'09.91 2'18.02 17.19 22
13 122 6293480 DA PRADA Simone 2000 ITA 1'08.75 1'09.42 2'18.17 18.31 20
14 164 10001103 SILBERNAGL Alex 2007 ITA 1'08.44 1'09.80 2'18.24 18.83 18
109 250469 HANSEN Tobias 2003 ISL 1'08.58 1'09.66 2'18.24 18.83 18
16 102 170151 DYRBYE Casper 1996 DEN 1'08.04 1'10.24 2'18.28 19.13 15
17 153 6293753 SCUSSEL Federico 2001 ITA 1'08.37 1'09.96 2'18.33 19.50 14
18 111 6294913 TESTA Gianluca 2004 ITA 1'08.33 1'10.04 2'18.37 19.80 13
19 136 6294677 SCHRANZHOFER Hannes 2003 ITA 1'09.03 1'09.41 2'18.44 20.32 12
20 99 6294515 ZUCCHINI Francesco Riccard 2003 ITA 1'08.95 1'09.52 2'18.47 20.54 11
21 106 6294696 BALDO Giorgio 2003 ITA 1'08.69 1'09.97 2'18.66 21.95 10
22 127 10000336 HALLER Moritz 2005 ITA 1'08.69 1'10.23 2'18.92 23.89 9
23 113 40655 LEGGETT Connor 2000 AUS 1'08.85 1'10.10 2'18.95 2411 8
24 112 6293781 RANZI Maximilian 2001 ITA 1'08.43 1'10.53 2'18.96 24.19 7
25 139 400357 DIJKSMAN Christopher 2003 NED 1'08.91 1'10.25 2'19.16 25.68 6
26 108 6191137 VIANO Richardson 2002 HAI 1'08.88 1'10.33 2'19.21 26.05 5
27 226 10000344 SIEDER Lukas 2005 ITA 1'09.05 1'10.21 2'19.26 26.42 4
31-01-2024 / Castelrotto/Kastelruth (ITA) ITA1101.641 G8/1
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PL

28
29
30
31
32
33
34

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

47
48
49
50

52
53
54
55
56
57

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

BIB

92
143
117
133
147
128
157
140
142
148
116
144
156
137
107
165
155
154
131
145
134
152
182
132
167
177
174
149
141
160

96
190
179
180
187
161
201
130
171
199
183
159
172
173
198
163
219
186
162
169
175
202
210
184
194
197
211
209
217
220
200

CODE
NUMBER

6533751
10000288
6533470
10000318
6534311
6294963
10000448
6294507
6294347
10000353
700982
350121
10000394
10000351
6533818
10000392
10000769
10000743
492500
10000815
10000354
10000716
10000824
6294533
10000043
54924
10000447
492552
6293849
10001112
10000361
10000741
10000744
10000847
6293807
10000869
10001166
422959
10000712
10001104
6534271
6534290
10000772
10001101
10001107
6294914
10001179
54910
6294523
6292976
10001126
10001068
10001123
221664
10001191
10000324
10001102
10001106
10001177
10000827
203156

COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME

KERBAUGH John
ZORZ| Sebastiano
HANNA Colin
PASQUARELLA Riccardo
BEAUREGARD Adrian
SANELLI Paolo
CLARA Max
VINCENZI Lorenzo
ROSSI Filippo
KOFLER Manuel
SANITRAR Jan
MARXER Samuel
SAMBRIZZI Lorenzo
WEISSENSTEINER Patrick
HAUPT lan
ANTONIOLI Glauco
DICHRISTIN Gabriel
FARINA Leonardo
CARDENA VILA Arnau
PLIEGER Manuel
COMPLOJ Patrick
STRICKER Paul

KOELLEMANN BALDINI Alois

DABERTO Ervin
ZUECH Felix
FUCHS Johannes
CIARLITTI  Matteo

2005
2005
2004
2005
2007
2004
2005
2003
2002
2005
2001
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2004
2006
2005
2006
2006
2003
2004
2006
2005

DE CASTELLARNAU RABELLA LR005

ROMERI Riccardo
DICHRISTIN Raphael
FRANZELIN Jakob
RABANSER Aaron
WEISS Luca

RANZI Lorenz

ZANNI Alessandro
ARMARI Andrea Francesco
STUFFER Aaron
VIGSNAES Victor
FROETSCHER Hannes
STAUDACHER Noah
BURNS Caden
GUILBERT Gunnar
SOLDERER Peter
KARBON Simon
SCHUSTER Luis
PALLUA Giovanni
LONGO Lorenzo
SATTLEGGER Ingo

GANDINI Enrico Lorenzo Gio

DI MATTEO Alessandro
SPARBER Valentin
BURLON Simone
SERIOLI Simone
VIDRI Dante Adam
KLOTZ Alexander
MARMSOLER Matthias
KNOLSEISEN Denis
AUER Paul
BAGATELLA Teo Quy
MOELGG Alexander
UNGER David

31-01-2024 / Castelrotto/Kastelruth (ITA)

2001
2007
2005
2006
2006
2006
2001
2006
2007
2005
2006
2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2007
2004
2007
2005
2003
1998
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2005
2007
2007
2007
2006
2003

NAT

USA
ITA
USA
ITA
USA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
SVK
LIE
ITA
ITA
USA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ESP
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
AUT
ITA
ESP
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
NOR
ITA
ITA
USA
USA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
AUT
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
GBR
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
GER

1stRUN
TIME

1'08.92
1'09.43
1'08.39
1'09.21
1'09.39
1'09.64
1'09.81
1'09.61
1'09.88
1'09.65
1'09.63
1'09.82
1'09.58
1'10.02
1'09.50
1'09.93
1'10.09
1'10.12
1'10.04
1'10.20
1'10.36
1'10.58
1'10.65
1'10.26
1'10.30
1'10.57
1'10.70
1'10.43
1'10.59
1'10.83
1'10.30
1'10.93
1'10.92
1'10.95
1'10.69
1'10.67
1'11.32
1'10.99
1'11.27
1'11.49
1'11.27
1'11.15
1'10.96
1'11.40
1'11.92
1'11.36
1'11.74
1'12.02
1'11.72
1'11.95
1'12.06
1'12.24
1'12.00
1"12.21
1'12.83
112.71
1'12.26
1'13.05
1'12.97
1'13.77
1'12.85

2ndRUN
TIME

1'10.35
1'10.42
1'11.59
1'10.85
1'10.82
1'11.23
1'11.10
1'11.30
1'11.05
1'11.48
1'11.56
1'11.45
1'11.70
1'11.33
1'12.08
1'11.67
1'12.15
1'12.25
1'12.33
1'12.33
1'12.43
1'12.22
1'12.16
1'12.55
1'12.59
1'12.44
1'12.33
1'12.71
1'12.63
1'12.51
1'13.04
1'12.54
112.77
1'12.81
1'13.08
1'13.15
1'12.76
1'13.11
1'12.99
1'13.14
1'13.36
1'13.49
1'13.83
1'13.57
1'13.07
1'14.12
1'13.77
1'13.52
1'13.98
1'13.84
1'13.76
1'14.06
1'14.57
1'14.62
1'14.07
1'14.40
1'15.07
1'14.52
1'14.80
1'14.08
1'15.15

FINAL
TIME

2'19.27
2'19.85
2'19.98
2'20.06
2'20.21
2'20.87
2'20.91
220.91
2'20.93
22113
221.19
221.27
221.28
2'21.35
2'21.58
221.60
222.24
2'22.37
222.37
222.53
222.79
2'22.80
2'22.81
222.81
2'22.89
223.01
2'23.03
223.14
2'23.22
2'23.34
2'23.34
2'23.47
2'23.69
2'23.76
223.77
2'23.82
224.08
224.10
2'24.26
2'24.63
2'24.63
224.64
2'24.79
224.97
2'24.99
2'25.48
2'25.51
2'25.54
2'25.70
2'25.79
2'25.82
2'26.30
2'26.57
2'26.83
2'26.90
22711
2'27.33
2'27.57
227.77
2'27.85
2'28.00

F=1010
POINTS TAB
RACE POINTS

26.49 3
30.81 2
31.78 1
32.37
33.49
38.40
38.70
38.70
38.85
40.34
40.78
41.38
41.45
41.97
43.69
43.84
48.60
49.57
49.57
50.76
52.69
52.77
52.84
52.84
53.44
54.33
54.48
55.30
55.89
56.79
56.79
57.75
59.39
59.91
59.99
60.36
62.29
62.44
63.63
66.39
66.39
66.46
67.58
68.92
69.06
72.71
72.93
73.16
74.35
75.02
75.24
78.81
80.82
82.76
83.28
84.84
86.48
88.27
89.75
90.35
91.47

ITA1101.641 G8/2
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PL

89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

BIB

207
205
218
192
212
215
223
213
216
221
222

98
146
151
189
224

120
123
135
166
168
170
176
181
193
195
196
203
206
208
225

178

91
115
119
121
124
125
126
129
138
150
158
185
188
191
204

CODE
NUMBER

10000322
10001192
10000622
10000803
10001124
10001167
10001145
10001196
10001261
10001149
151515

6294662
54870
6301603
54962
202821

6294640
6294849
54819
10000763
410464
6301551
10000287
10000771
10001125
400389
10001088
6293199
350124
151473
240152

10000777

6294859
6293313
6533753
6294598
6294938
6294231
422890
10000063
10000350
6534135
54869
10000348
10000764
10000742
40733

COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME

HEUFLER Patrick
LOSITO Domenico
STADLER Aaron
IARUSSI Alessandro
EGGER Lukas
NIEDERSTAETTER Gabriel
CRINI Claudio
PUCHER Marco
BELTRAMO Felix
SALA Filippo
HARTMANN Adam

DID NOT START 1st RUN

TRANCHINA Pietro
AMPFERTHALER Manuel
HARASAWA Kotaro
JANDA Marco
MUELLER Nico

DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN

LETTIG Filippo
BRAUN Felix
WACHTER Simon
LECHNER Luis
MUTTON Jesse
HISHIKI  Kaoru
SCAGNOL Tommaso
ROHREGGER Shaun
LINTNER Anton
ZAAGSMA Jan Peter
GAMPER Noah
CASON Mattia
JOHN Fabio
PERISSINOTTO Mattia
VALERI David

DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN

DID NOT START 2nd RUN

LINDER Rene

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN

LOCHMANN Tommy
LOCHMANN Simon
ARTHUR Julian
PIXNER Daniel
PLUNGER Jan
D'AMICO Edoardo

2005
2007
2005
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2003

2003
2005
2004
2006
1997

15

2003
2004
2004
2006
2005
2003
2005
2006
2007
2006
2007
1999
2007
2005
2000

2006

16

2004
1999
2005
2003
2004
2002

NORMANNSETH Frederik Tiniu 2004

LAMP Emanuel
KERSCHBAUMER Ivan
HOPKE Kyan

STOEGER Hannes
LADURNER Tobias
WOLFSGRUBER Maximilian
RABANSER Patrick
HOWELL Zachary

31-01-2024 / Castelrotto/Kastelruth (ITA)

2004
2005
2006
2005
2005
2006
2006
2004

NAT

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
AUT
ITA
ITA
CZE

ITA
AUT
JPN
AUT
GER

ITA
ITA
AUT
ITA
NZL
JPN
ITA
ITA
ITA
NED
ITA
ITA
LIE
CZE
HUN

ITA

ITA
ITA
USA
ITA
ITA
ITA
NOR
ITA
ITA
USA
AUT
ITA
ITA
ITA
AUS

1stRUN
TIME

1'13.77
1'13.51
1'13.23
1'13.45
1'13.53
1'14.07
1'13.98
1'13.67
1'14.71
1'15.97
1221.13

2ndRUN
TIME

1'14.70
1'15.11
1'15.56
1'15.61
1'16.53
1'16.01
1'16.11
1'16.44
1'17.27
1'17.06
121.12

FINAL
TIME

2'28.47
2'28.62
2'28.79
2'29.06
2'30.06
2'30.08
2'30.09
2'30.11
2'31.98
2'33.03
2'42.25

F=1010

POINTS TAB

RACE POINTS

94.96
96.08
97.35
99.36
106.80
106.95
107.02
107.17
121.09
128.90
197.52
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F=1010
PL BIB CODE COMPETITOR 1StRUN 2ndRUN FINAL POINTS TAB
NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME TIME TIME RACE POINTS
214 10000711 PIRCHER Alex 2006 ITA
DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN 0
The Technical Delegate
EBNER REINHARD (AUT) #641
31-01-2024 / Castelrotto/Kastelruth (ITA) ITA1101.641 G8/4
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